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TYPY	
  ROZHRANÍ	
  SÍTĚ	
  A	
  TECHNICKÁ	
  SPECIFIKACE	
  
	
  

veřejné	
  pevné	
  sítě	
  elektronických	
  komunikací	
  společnosti	
  TwigoNet	
  Europe,	
  SE	
  
	
  
	
  
Účel	
  
Dokument	
  popisuje	
  základní	
  typy	
  a	
  technickou	
  specifikaci	
  rozhraní	
  sítě,	
  používaných	
  pro	
  připojení	
  
koncových	
  zařízení	
  k	
  veřejné	
  komunikační	
  síti	
  společnosti	
  TwigoNet	
  Europe,	
  SE	
  
	
  
Působnost	
  
Dokument	
  je	
  určen	
  pro	
  odbornou	
  veřejnost,	
  zákazníky	
  společnosti,	
  dodavatele	
  a	
  výrobce	
  
koncových	
  zařízení.	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
Aktuální	
  verze	
  dokumentu	
  je	
  k	
  dispozici	
  na	
  www.twigonet.cz/dulezite-­‐dokumenty/	
  

Rozhraní	
   Mezinárodní	
  specifikace	
   Typ	
  konektoru	
  
ETHERNET	
  10Base-­‐T	
   IEEE	
  802.3	
   RJ-­‐45	
  
ETHERNET	
  100Base-­‐TX	
   IEEE	
  802.3	
   RJ-­‐45	
  
ETHERNET	
  1000Base-­‐TX	
   IEEE	
  802.3	
   RJ-­‐45	
  
ETHERNET	
  1000Base-­‐LX	
   IEEE	
  802.3	
   LC/APC;	
  SC/APC;	
  E2000/APC;	
  SFP	
  

LC/PC;	
  SC/PC;	
  E2000;	
  
Optické	
  vlákno	
  SingleMode	
   G.652a,b,c,d	
   LC/PC;	
  LC/APC	
  pro	
  ODF	
  

SC/PC;	
  SC/APC	
  pro	
  mediakonvertor	
  	
  


